
Technologists News …   
What’s New?  

The FY-2017 “Annual Report” 
is available for review on our 
website under the tab “For 
Your Information”. I would 
encourage all technologists to 
review the annual report.  The 
report contains information 
about 1) Complaints and 
Sanctions, 2) Licensee’s with 

county statistical information, 
3)   Financial Transactions, 4) 
Continuing Education Audits, 
5) Inspections of Licensee’s 
and Schools.    

The 2017 Paper License is also 
changing.  The paper license 
will no longer have an 
expiration date.  The new 
license will promote online 
license verification and 
expiration information.   The 

Board will still alert 
technologists prior to 
expirations and 
technologists will still renew 
annually.    The Board will 
continue visiting facilities 
verifying compliance in 
posting and licensing 
procedures.  The Board will 

also continue completing 
random Continuing 
Education Audits.   

The Board encourages you to 
make sure we have your 
correct information.  Please 
notify us with all name, 
address or e-mail changes as 
soon as possible.  Have a 
happy, healthy new year!  

Jamie Browning, Director 

WV Medical Imaging & Radiation Therapy 
Technology Board of Examiners 
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• • • 

Tuanya Layton, Board 
Chairman 
Tuanya.Layton@camc.org  

Rosemary Trupo, Board 
Secretary 
TrupoR@wvumedicine.org   

Paul Blom, MD 
PHBlom@radiology-inc.com  

Paul David Ratcliff, DO 
PRatcliff@osteo.wvsom.edu  

Howard Lafferty, DO 
HLafferty@bmh.org  

Sheryl Snead 
SSnead@pchonline.org  

Tonya Painter 
Tonya.Painter@21co.com  

Kimberly Hoffman 
KHoffman@allianceimaging.
com  

Kristi Justice 
KristiAdk@yahoo.com  

Jamie Browning, Director 
Jamie.S.Browning@WV.Gov  

Sharon Bleau, Assistant 
Sharon.E.Bleau@WV.Gov  

 

2017 Board Meetings 

 Thursday, February 23, 2017 

Thursday, May 18, 2017 

Thursday, August 24, 2017 

Monday, November 27, 2017 
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